Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Code
Part Number
VZ @ IZT
(Ω)
ZZT @ IZT IR @ VR
Maximum Maximum Reverse
Leakage Current
IZT
(V) (mA) (Ω)
ZZK @ IZK IZK
(mA)
Zener Impedance
(µA) (V)
Zener Voltage
Nominal
CZRB5338B-HF 5.1 240 1.5 400 1 1.0 1.0 338B
CZRB5339B-HF 5.6 220 1.0 400 1 1.0 2.0 339B
CZRB5340B-HF 6.0 200 1.0 300 1 1.0 3.0 340B
CZRB5341B-HF 6.2 200 1.0 200 1 1.0 3.0 341B
CZRB5343B-HF 7.5 175 1.5 200 1 10.0 5.7 343B
CZRB5342B-HF 6.8 175 1.0 200 1 10.0 5.2 342B
CZRB5344B-HF 8.2 150 1.5 200 1 10.0 6.2 344B
CZRB5345B-HF 8.7 150 2.0 200 1 10.0 6.6 345B
CZRB5346B-HF 9.1 150 2.0 150 1 7.5 6.9 346B
CZRB5347B-HF 10.0 125 2.0 125 1 5.0 7.6 347B
CZRB5348B-HF 11.0 125 2.5 125 1 5.0 8.4 348B
CZRB5349B-HF 12.0 100 2.5 125 1 2.0 9.1 349B
CZRB5350B-HF 13.0 100 2.5 100 1 1.0 9.9 350B
CZRB5351B-HF 14.0 100 2.5 75 1 1.0 10.6 351B
CZRB5353B-HF 16.0 75 2.5 75 1 1.0 12.2 353B
CZRB5352B-HF 15.0 75 2.5 75 1 1.0 11.5 352B
CZRB5354B-HF 17.0 70 2.5 75 1 0.5 12.9 354B
CZRB5355B-HF 18.0 65 2.5 75 1 0.5 13.7 355B
CZRB5356B-HF 19.0 65 3.0 75 1 0.5 14.4 356B
CZRB5357B-HF 20.0 65 3.0 75 1 0.5 15.2 357B
CZRB5358B-HF 22.0 50 3.5 75 1 0.5 16.7 358B
CZRB5359B-HF 24.0 50 3.5 100 1 0.5 18.2 359B
CZRB5360B-HF 25.0 50 4.0 110 1 0.5 19.0 360B
CZRB5361B-HF 27.0 50 5.0 120 1 0.5 20.6 361B
CZRB5362B-HF 28.0 50 6.0 130 1 0.5 21.2 362B
CZRB5363B-HF 30.0 40 8.0 140 1 0.5 22.8 363B
Notes:
SMD Zener Diode
Page 4
REV:A